
 

2025 Meeting List 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

    Alumni Association          “Anchored in the past for the future to flourish.” 

 

 

 

Board meetings & other events 
 
 
Board meeting  Tuesday January 28 7:00pm Council office 
Board meeting  Tuesday February 25 7:00pm  Council office 
Board meeting   Tuesday March 25 7:00pm Council office 
No meeting     April 
Work day *   Saturday May 17   YMCA camp 
Board meeting  Tuesday May 27 7:00pm  Council office 
Board meeting  Tuesday June 24 TBA  Peaceful Valley 
Board meeting  Tuesday July 29 7:00pm  Council office 
Reunion Picnic  Saturday August 23 Noon  YMCA Camp 
Board meeting  Tuesday Sept. 30 7:00pm Council office 
No meeting     October 
Annual Banquet  Saturday Nov. 15 6:00pm Council office 
No meeting     December 
 
 
 
Sign up below for a work day at Camp Tumbleson Lake!  There are several days on 
the schedule, but we’re encouraging May 17th, as that is the Rotary Club World 
Day of Service.   
 
 https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0B4BA4AC29AAF9CF8-55492871-camp 
     


